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(0)  Low priority addition       (1)  Medium priority addition  (2) High priority addition

 Expenditure Additions
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District OT / PT (2 FTE's) 162,867$              162,867$            2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2.0

Virtual (2 FTE's) Social Studies / Special Ed & Math 170,556$              333,423$            2 2 2 0 2 2 0 2 1.5

School Counselor (1 FTE ) - Career Counselor - Chapter 339 85,278$                418,701$            2 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 1.1

Social Worker (2 FTE's) 170,556$              589,257$            0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 0.9

Fully Fund Athletics 262,090$              851,347$            0 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 0.8

Safety Coordinator 85,278$                936,625$            0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0.6
Virtual (1 FTE) Science 85,278$                1,021,903$         0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0.5

Groundskeeper (1 FTE) 55,229$                1,077,132$         0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.1

Custodian (2 FTE's) 95,188$                1,172,320$         0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.1

1,172,320$           

Priority List of Potential Additions
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